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Capital 15 COLOURS | 1 FINISH | 7 SIZES 



Durable unglazed ceramic 
mosaic tiles available in 
a huge range of muted, 
traditional colours.  
The Capital range also 
includes a variety of classic 
patterns as well as the option 
to create bespoke mixes.
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Capital

Lucre 
6ZLC308

Liege 
6ZLC272

Lamina 
6ZLC306

Lamarck 
6ZLC270

Lilted 
6ZLC307

Crosshatch 
6ZLC282

Laughter 
6ZLC311

Lena 
6ZLC275

Chess 
6ZLC283

Liac 
6ZLC302

Lofty 
6ZLC316

Lemoine 
6ZLC274

Lorgnon 
6ZLC309

Locarn 
6ZLC303

Ligation 
6ZLC310

Pattern Design 1 
6ZLC284

Pattern Design 6 
6ZLC289

Pattern Design 9 
6ZLC292

Pattern Design 8 
6ZLC291

Pattern Design 7 
6ZLC290

Pattern Design 10
6ZLC293

PATTERNS

Pattern Design 5 
6ZLC288



19x19
5.5mm

23x23 
6mm

23x26 
5mm

23x73 
6mm

48x48
6mm

23x26 
5mm

51x59
6mm
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Matt Unglazed R11 (A+B+C)
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APPEARANCE
Mosaic

MATERIAL
Porcelain

USAGE
Floors and Walls

SHADE VARIATION
V2 - Light

solusceramics.com
+44 (0)121 753 0777
sales@solusceramics.com

THERMAL SHOCK RESISTANCE
Conforms

Conforms No rating
DIMENSIONS AND SURFACE QUALITY MOISTURE EXPANSION

Conforms Class ULA
DEEP ABRASION RESISTANCE STAIN RESISTANCE

Conforms Conforms
WATER ABSORPTION FROST RESISTANCE

Conforms Class ULA
FLEXURAL STRENGTH CHEMICAL RESISTANCE

ISO 10545 RESULTS

LINEAR THERMAL EXPANSION
No rating

Matt Unglazed R11 (A+B+C)

SLIP RESISTANCE
(DIN 51130-51097)

On request tiles can be tested to BS EN 16165:2021. HSE surface roughness and NCS Colour values 
are also available upon request. All sizes shown are nominal. Due to the printing process and differing 
screen values actual tile colours may vary. E&OE. © Solus Ceramics Limited 2023. 014.

BIRMINGHAM
Unit 1 Cole River Park
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LONDON
80 Clerkenwell Road
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